            MWOCES-211 Series
OCP Compliant Power Shelf
MWOCES-211.A09.D01  Page 1 of 8
 PRODUCT OVERVIEW
MWOCES-211 Series is an 15kW, 21” 1OU, OCP compliant power shelf that provides a delivery system
for up to six 74mm 1OU Power Supplies (PSU), and one Remote Management Unit (RMU) intended for
12V Power Distribution architectures. Two AC input connectors are provided supporting either three-
phase four wire delta (without Neutral) or three- Phase five wire wye (with Neutral) configurations for
increased flexibility. Each of the two inputs power three PSU slots. DC output is provided by pluggable
bus bars and two C13 AC outlets are provided for peripheral equipment power.
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number2 Input Configuration DC Output Busbar Configuration
MWOCES-211-A3 Three-phase four wire Delta  Multi-link busbar
MWOCES-211-B Three-phase five wire Wye Three (3) busbar
MWOCES-211-E3 Three-phase four wire Delta Centre busbar
MWOCES-211-F Three-phase five wire Wye Centre busbar
MWOCES-211-G
Three-phase five wire Wye & external
BBU
Multi-link busbar
MWOCES-211-H4 HVDC Centre busbar
2 Shelf does not include PSUs and RMU, (ordered separately. Refer to product datasheet for details
3 Contact Murata for availability
4 Future planned product, contact Murata for availability
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Nom. Max. Units
Input Voltage
Operating Range
MWOCES-211-A/E, 3-phase delta 180 200-240 264
Vac
MWOCES-211-B/F, 3-phase wye (with neutral) 312 346-415 457
Frequency  47 50/60 63 Hz
Input Current
200-240VAC; each input, per line Three-phase
five wire Wye
(Includes 2.5A convenience outlet current)
  19.7 A
FEATURES
 OCP compliant
 1OU height
 537(W) x 680(L) x 45(H) mm
 15kW total output power (N+1)1
 Accommodates up to six PSU modules
and one RMU
 12.3V output
 Hot swappable
 Equipped with two C13 2.5A/ AC Outlets,
Except for -H model
 N+1 Redundancy
 Supports external BBU (Murata Battery
Backup System), -G model only
1Includes power drawn from AC outlets
OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Output Voltage Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
12.3Vdc

 MECHANICAL DRAWING
MWOCES-211-A/B models
Link Back To Order Guide
1. This drawing is a graphical representation of the product and may not show all fine details. Please contact Murata for 3D model details
2. Dimensions in mm
            MWOCES-211 Series
OCP Compliant Power Shelf
MWOCES-211.A09.D01  Page 6 of 8
MECHANICAL DRAWING
MWOCES-211-E/F model
Link back to Order Guide
            MWOCES-211 Series
OCP Compliant Power Shelf
MWOCES-211.A09.D01  Page 7 of 8
MECHANICAL DRAWING
MWOCES-211-G model
            MWOCES-211 Series
OCP Compliant Power Shelf
MWOCES-211.A09.D01  Page 8 of 8
RELATED PRODUCT DATASHEETS
Document Number  Description Link
MWOCES-192 19” OCP power shelf https://power.murata.com/datasheet?/data/power/mwoces-192.pdf
MWOC-RMU Monitor and control unit https://power.murata.com/datasheet?/data/power/mwoc-rmu.pdf
MWOCP74-3000-A-RM 3kw ac-dc front end PSU module https://power.murata.com/datasheet?/data/power/mwocp74-3000-a-rm.pdf
MWOC_BLANKING_PANELS Blanking panel accessories https://power.murata.com/datasheet?/data/power/mwoc_blanking_panels.pdf
MWOC-KIT-8
Single power zone mounting kit for 21” 1U
OCP shelf
MWOC-KIT-9
Two power zone mounting kit for 21” 1U
OCP shelf
back to product overview
Murata Power Solutions, Inc.
129 Flanders Road
Westborough, MA 01581
ISO 9001  and 14001  REGISTERED
This product is subject to the following operating requirements and the Life and Safety
Critical Application Sales Policy. Refer to: https://www.murata-ps.com/requirements/
Murata Power Solutions, Inc. (“Murata”)  makes no representation that the use of its products in the circuits described herein, or the use of other technical
information contained herein, will not infringe upon existing or future patent rights. The descriptions contained herein do not imply the granting of licenses
to make, use, or sell equipment constructed in accordance therewith. Buyer represents and agrees that it has all the necessary expertise to create and
implement safeguards that anticipate dangerous consequences of failures, monitor failures and their consequences, lessen the likelihood of failures that
might cause harm, and take appropriate remedial actions. Buyer will fully indemnify Murata, its affiliated companies, and its representatives against any
damages arising out of the use of any Murata products in safety-critical applications. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2020 Murata Power Solutions, Inc.